25 Rt. 31 S, Ste. C 2030,  Pennington,  NJ   08534   URL:   http://www.cercis.com
TEL:  609-737-5120   FAX:  609-564-0546         EMAIL:  info@cercis.com
Model 520 & 520 R CWDM Laser Light Source
Single & Dual Wavelength
     Cercis 520 & 520 R Series CWDM 1470—1610 nm Laser Light
Sources are full-feature hand-held instruments. The 520S (single)
or 520D (dual) contain uncooled coaxial-pigtailed DFB laserdiodes
with single stage 1550 nm optical isolator. The units provide Class

of the 520 R light source from a PC.  WIndowsR DLL drivers can be
downloaded from Cercis website.
Part Number  Ordering Information
520S-5S11NA  1470nm LS, Interchangeable Adapter
520S-5U11NE  1510nm LS, Fixed FC/APC Optical Port
520SR5Y11NF  1590nm LS, Fixed FC/PC Port, RS232
Part Number Accessory Ordering Information
LS102 FC Adapter
LS103 ST Adapter
LS104 SC Adapter
A604 Adaptor 120V AC, 9V, 500mA (neg.)
A605 Adaptor 90-264 V AC, 47-63 Hz (neg.)
US, Europe, UK  & Australia  plugs included (A,E,K,S)
Adaptors:  LS101 Universal 2.5 mm; LS102 FC; LS103 ST; LS104 SC
Model  No.
 (Single)
Wavelength
nm   (center)
Model No.
(Dual 2 Port)
520S-5S11NA (E/F) 1470 520D-ST12NA
(1470 + 1490)
520S-5T-11NA(E/F) 1490
520S-5U11NA (E/F) 1510 520D-UV12NA
(1510 + 1530)
520S-5V11NA (E/F) 1530
520S-5W11NA(E/F) 1550 520D-WX12NA
(1550 + 1570)
520S-5X11NA (E/F) 1570
520S-5Y11NA (E/F) 1590 520D-YZ12NA
(1590 + 1610)
520S-5Z11NA (E/F) 1610
Notes:  Dual laser combinations for example only; any two wavelengths can be com-
bined in one instrument.  Single port dual wavelength light source uses 1550 nm cou-
pler decreasing power output to 0 dBm (1 mW) due to typical 3 dB coupler loss.
Left to Right: